SuF o B2t

May 2015
S MT W Th F S
1 2

3 45 6 7 89
10 11 12 13 14 1516
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
Regular Activities
Sunday
Sunday School

Worship Service

Jr. High Youth Group

Sr. High Youth Group
Pastor Bill's Small Group
Various Small Groups

Monday
Men’s Full-Court Basketball

Tuesday

Greybeards at Windmill Grill
Ladies’ Refit Aerobics Class
GriefShare (ends June 9)
Ladies’ Refit Aerobics Class
Wednesday

Hour of Power Prayer Ministry
Prayer Meeting

Thursday
Friday

11 12 13 July 2015

18 19 20 S M TW Th F S
25 26 27 1 2 3 4

S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24

28 29 30

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.

Upcoming Events for July:

3 BBC Offices Closed
(Independence Day)

17 Sr. High Youth Mission Trip to Jamaica

SuFOL

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Special Activities

1 Deacon Meeting 7:00 p.m.
5 PrimeTimers’ Breakfast at Richard’s 8:30 a.m.
Summer Sunday School begins 9:00 a.m.
Quarterly Business Meeting
(following the morning service)
Jr. High at the Treadway’s 5:30-7:30 p.m.

Sr. High at Foster Park 6:00-8:00 p.m.
8-12 Youth Backpacking Trip
Jebaraj Family here
Fellowship Luncheon with the Jebaraj Family

Jr. High at the Eltzeroth’s 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Sr. High at the Condon’s 6:00-8:00 p.m.
15 Ladies’ Helping Hands Ministry 10:00 a.m.
18 PrimeTimers’ Meeting 12:00 p.m.

Happy Father’s Day!
No Evening Ministries

22-26  Vacation Bible School!

26 VBS Closing Carnival

27 Bridal Shower for Michelle Kailey

28 Jr. High at Foster Park 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Sr. High at the Price’s 6:00-8:00 p.m.

9 S ARCATION

(< F - BIBLE
~ ¢ ScHoOoL




