

	Μ	ay	2	01	5	
S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

¢	Ju	<u>n</u>	e 2	20	15	
C	М	т	W	Тh	Б	C

S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

	Jı	ıly	7 2	201	15	
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



Regular Activities

Sunday

Sunday School	9:00 a.m.
Worship Service	10:15 a.m.
Jr. High Youth Group	5:30 p.m.
Sr. High Youth Group	6:00 p.m.
Pastor Bill's Small Group	6:00 p.m.
Various Small Groups	6:00 p.m.
Monday	
Men's Full-Court Basketball	7:00 p.m.
<u>Tuesday</u>	
Greybeards at Windmill Grill	8:00 a.m.
Ladies' Refit Aerobics Class	10:00 a.m.
GriefShare (ends June 9)	6:00 p.m.
Ladies' Refit Aerobics Class	6:00 p.m.
Wednesday	
Hour of Power Prayer Ministry	11:00 a.m.
Prayer Meeting	6:30 p.m.
Thursday	
Friday	

Special Activities

(following the morning service) Jr. High at the Treadway's 5:30-7:30 p.m. Sr. High at Foster Park 6:00-8:00 p.m. <u>8-12</u> Youth Backpacking Trip
Sr. High at Foster Park 6:00-8:00 p.m.
•
8-12 Youth Backpacking Trip
14 Jebaraj Family here
Fellowship Luncheon with the Jebaraj Family
Jr. High at the Eltzeroth's 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Sr. High at the Condon's 6:00-8:00 p.m.
15 Ladies' Helping Hands Ministry 10:00 a.m.
18 PrimeTimers' Meeting 12:00 p.m.
21 Happy Father's Day!
No Evening Ministries
22-26 Vacation Bible School!
26 VBS Closing Carnival
27 Bridal Shower for Michelle Kailey
28 Jr. High at Foster Park 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Sr. High at the Price's 6:00-8:00 p.m.

Upcoming Events for July:

- 3 BBC Offices Closed (Independence Day)
- 17 Sr. High Youth Mission Trip to Jamaica



